
JANUARY  Issue 070 ENHANCED DIGITAL 
Editorial deadline Thursday 15th December’22 
Ad copy deadline Thursday 15th December’22 
Published Thursday 12th January ‘23 
  
FEBRUARY-MARCH  Issue 071 PRINT EDITION 
Editorial deadline Monday 9th January 
Ad copy deadline Monday 16th January 
Published Monday 30th January 
 
MARCH  Issue 072 ENHANCED DIGITAL 
Editorial deadline Monday 6th March   
Ad copy deadline Monday 6th March  
Published Monday 20th March 
 
APRIL-MAY  Issue 073 PRINT EDITION 
Editorial deadline Friday 10th March 
Ad copy deadline Friday 17th March 
Published Friday 31st March 
 
MAY  Issue 074 ENHANCED DIGITAL 
Editorial deadline Friday 21st April 
Ad copy deadline Friday 28th April   
Published Thursday 4th May 
 
JUNE  Issue 075 PRINT EDITION 
Editorial deadline Thursday 11th May 
Ad copy deadline Thursday 18th May 
Published Thursday 1st June 
 

JULY-AUGUST  Issue 076 PRINT EDITION  
Editorial deadline Tuesday 20th June 
Ad copy deadline Tuesday 27th June 
Published Tuesday 11th July 
 
SEPTEMBER-OCTOBER  Issue 077 PRINT EDITION 
Editorial deadline Friday 18th August 
Ad copy deadline Friday 25th August 
Published Friday 1st September 
 
OCTOBER  Issue 078 ENHANCED DIGITAL 
Editorial deadline Friday 22nd September 
Ad copy deadline Friday 29th September 
Published Thursday 5th October 
 
NOVEMBER-DECEMBER  Issue 079 PRINT EDITION 
Editorial deadline Tuesday 24th October 
Ad copy deadline Tuesday 31st October 
Published Tuesday 7th November 
 
DECEMBER  Issue 080 ENHANCED DIGITAL 
Editorial deadline Thursday 16th November 
Ad copy deadline Thursday 23rd November 
Published Monday 4th December

2023 EDITORIAL & ADVERTISING DEADLINES

T +44 (0) 1727 739 160   E info@torque-expo.com   W torque-expo.com




